Eindhoven Qualification Meet 2024
Eindhoven, 11- - 14-4-2024

N

knzb

Programmanr. 17
12-4-2024 - 17:54

Dames, 100m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten Finale

Punten: FINA 2024

rang naam

PARA

rPwbpr

Lisa Kruger
Florianne Bultje
Chantalle Zijderveld
Suzie Pellis

Senioren Open

Finale A

1.

8.

Noahs~wN

Tessa Giele

Barbora Seemanova
Marie Wattel

Maaike de Waard
Femke Spiering

Ana Margarida Guedes
Elise Tanis

Julimar Avila

Finale B

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Britta Koehorst
Rakah Ophir
Imara-Bella Thorpe
Kirsten Verhalle
Anne Fleur Willemsen
Mariia Diachenko
Marie Maerevoet
Amber Celie

Junior

ONOGRAWN

Maria Daza Garcia

Evy Rozeboom

Claudia Mufioz Becerra
Laura Revilla Garcia
Anisa Sabovic

Tereza Bohmova
Frouke Ludwig

Pippa van 't Land

vereniging tijd
TeamNL PARA - De Dolfijn S10 1:07.84
TeamNL PARA - DWT S9 1:09.58
TeamNL PARA - ZPC AMERSFOORT S10 1:13.15
TeamNL PARA - De Krabben S9 1:19.70
Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub 57.38
Czechia - National Team 58.16
Cn Marseille 58.74
Team NL - PSV 59.71
ZPC AMERSFOORT 59.78
Ginasio Clube de Vila Real 1:00.89
De Dolfijn 1:00.94
Honduras 1:01.29
wvz 1:01.28
Maccabi Kiryat Bialik 1:01.93
Edinburgh University 1:02.20
PSV 1:02.39
Azuro 1:02.49
Ukraine 1:03.48
Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 1:04.37
De Dolfijn 1:04.81
Spain 1:00.93
DAW 1:01.82
Spain 1:02.95
Spain 1:03.27
W98 Hannover 1:03.61
Plaf Ricany 1:03.99
Dz&PC 1:04.29
ZPC AMERSFOORT 1:04.40

RT

+0,73
+0,73
+0,67
+0,74

+0,58
+0,62
+0,71
+0,71
+0,74
+0,61
+0,68
+0,71

+0,70
+0,62
+0,62
+0,75
+0,78
+0,66
+0,70
+0,73

+0,69
+0,75
+0,67
+0,70
+0,63
+0,74
+0,70
+0,65

fin. FINAPARA 50m 100m
546 812 31.37 1:07.84
506 748 32.03 1:09.58
436 647 33.21 1:13.15
337 498 37.15 1:19.70
903 26.09 57.38
868 26.61 58.16
842 27.22 58.74
802 26.87 59.71
799 27.83 59.78
756 27.71 1:00.89
754 28.23 1:00.94
741 28.87 1:01.29
742 28.47 1:01.28
718 29.06 1:01.93
709 28.74 1:02.20
703 29.12 1:02.39
699 29.06 1:02.49
667 28.75 1:03.48
640 30.12 1:04.37
627 29.56 1:04.81
754 28.42 1:00.93
722 28.92 1:01.82
684 29.28 1:02.95
674 29.24 1:03.27
663 29.69 1:03.61
651 29.19 1:03.99
642 29.72 1:04.29
639 29.76 1:04.40

mistakes: mail nkinschrijvingen@knzb.nl
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